

Abstract of Cost

5

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/V & fixing of Pillar				W.D. M	
0.445 Km (Q.V.TMB P-1)					
@ Rs. 37455.06/Km - Rs.					16667/-
(2) cleaning and Grabbing road land (by manual means)					
0.156 Ha (Q.V.TMB P-1)					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Ha - Rs.					8263/-
(3) Const. of Embankment for 100 m lead.					
929.220 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-2)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³ - Rs.					138528/-
(4) Const. of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc.					
1039.80 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-2)					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ - Rs.					199902/-
(5) Const. of granular sub. base by providing well graded material					
360.45 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-4)					
@ Rs. 3458.57/m ³ - Rs.					1246642/-
(6) P/V & fixing of typical MMGSY information board with Logo as per MoRD specification & nos. (Q.V.TMB P-4)					
@ Rs. 9835.05/each - Rs.					19670/-
Continuation					Rs. 1629672/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/29) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure.					
29.798 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-3)					
@ R. 305.42/m ³ - Rs. 9101/-					
(8/30) P/V M&O as levelling course in foundation.					
4.595 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-3)					
@ R. 6971.010/m ³ - Rs. 32032/-					
(9/31) Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete M&O in Sub-structure					
25.563 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-3)					
@ R. 7374.87/m ³ - Rs. 188524/-					

(10/32) P/V X laying R/C pipe NP-3 for Culverts.					
7.50 m (Q.V.TMB P-3)					
@ R. 3554.838/m - Rs. 26661/-					
					Rs. 1885990/-
Add GST 12% - Rs. 226319/-					
Add L.C 1% - Rs. 18860/-					
Add L.C - Rs. 26403/-					
					Rs. 2157572/-
Less 17.10% below - Rs. 368945/-					
					Rs. 1788627/-
Disallowed					
05/07/23					

Continuation